Buckaroo Barrels

PBHA 8/23/202RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA

Division |

Division I

Division II1

Division IV

Division V

Name
Carly Zelis

Scott Lamping

1 Baylee Zylstra
Aspen Rivas

Raegan Hamilton
2 Nova Docherty
Hudson Leonardo

Aspen Rivas
2 Addilyn Vaughan

HorseName Time

Kota

Hotshot

"Spotify"
"Classy"

"Jet"
IIOpalﬂ
llAbbey"

"Stella"
"Ranger"

Winnings
16.750 $ 5.00
22915 $ 4.00
27.177 $ 3.00
29925 $ 2.00
34293 $ 3.00
35955 $ 2.00
36.392 $ 2.00
43977 $ 2.00
50.270 $ 1.00

Points



Division |

Division I
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AN LN BN W

PBHA 8/23/2025

Name

Kaley Burdick
Jordan Bailey
Delaney Johnson
Sharin Hall
Tammy Bailey
Hannah Chalker
Heather Hoge
Viki Friedrich
Vanda Chess
Shirley Cooper
Bailey Enloe
Josie Fuccillo
Stephanie Higgins
Jacquie Preston

Shannon Watson
Kimberly Docherty
Helene Floyd
Melanie Nevares
Katie Hardy
Bobbi Hamilton
Charlee Hoge
Josey Howard
Charlee Hoge
Lacie Davis
Chris Jerde

Jodi Kvinsland

Open Prime

RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA

HorseName

Cinchyawazup

Honor Thy Judge
Passum Up JJ

Nonstop Lane Ta Fame
PC Mari This Judge
THR Smoken Byby kiss
KM Locked N Loaded
Moonlight Lane

Look of Dryfire
COUNT N ON PROFIT
TS Fairest of All

RNR Ultimate Hayday
PC Mulberry Sun
Sassys Lil Chick

Oh My Great Advice
Hotdoggin Cash
"Tipsey"
TECHNICOLOUR FLAME
Firewaters Escort
Rallee For Victory
SonOfAWhizkey
Twisted Derbys Judge
Kid Wayne

Judges Hot Hickory
HesAFirstDownFrench
Kings Derby Chick

Time

14.833
14.856
14.984
15.025
15.060
15.087
15.098
15.167
15.168
15.184
15.195
15.242
15.261
15.289

15.373
15.381
15.425
15.442
15.458
15.518
15.523
15.552
15.602
15.607
15.609
15.610

Winnings Points

241.81
222.45
193.44
145.08
96.72
67.70

213.94
196.78
171.11
128.33
85.55
59.89
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Division II1

AN N BN W N

Linda Lowe
Jessica Boos
Lucy Leonardo
Kelly Racke
Josey Howard
Anna Farmer
Dawn Fletcher
Jeremiah Long

Riley Barrett
Kathryn Holden
Kinzie Harris

Jill Schrader
Kristina Hollatz
Violet Ratkie
Jessica Gilbert
Mandee Dudley
Jodi Kvinsland
Payton Lamping
Kamy Dacus
Brystal Gross
Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Mitzi Frick
Amber Philipsen
Shannon Watson
Kathi Dahlstrom
Camryn Cearley
Abby Rossow
Danni Sue Yarbor
Charity Dixon
Stephanie Middleton

Honor Lottie's Dream
HVR This Fly Stings
Abbey

Margarita Traveler

Moon The Judge

Fargone

Epic Challenge "Usher"
RT Off Ta Church "Alter"

Dats a Kipa Frenchman
KH Cowboy Casanova
Leader for Cash

RT Goalies Advice
Ruby's Red Judge
Favorite Cowgirl
Cowboy Swagger

Geee Six

Runnin Down First
"Freckles"

To hell with Rona

Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar
Sugar Dash Express
Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"
Shez on Crown

Dats Cartel Cash
Kaida

Taylors YaYa Dancer
Picis Playgun
Boonsmals Fancy Doll
StreaknFame
"Reluctant”

15.615
15.615
15.683
15.689
15.724
15.802
15.808
15.820

15.851
15.863
15.908
15.916
15.948
15.976
16.013
16.021
16.066
16.082
16.093
16.094
16.127
16.137
16.138
16.141
16.149
16.156
16.183
16.211
16.263
16.269

186.00
171.12
148.80
111.60
74.40
52.08
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Division IV

Division V

AN N BN W N
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Jacinda Felton
Haylee Skipper

Judy Hess

Teaka Dahlstrom
Dianne Ryan
Nicole Slusher
Paige Saarela
Tricia Seversike
Terra Hamilton
Teaka Dahlstrom
Lori Hogarty
Cheryl Beleau
Elayna Hagen
Cooper Zelis
Ashley Waterman
Hailee McLellan
Kaydence King
Kim Sweem
Gloria Frohman
Liz Willis

Sydnie Linarez
Kirstie Elder
Briella Cantrell
Julie Yoney
Teresa Floyd
Alisa Cissell
Brooke Burnham
Violet Ratkie

imafrenchmansbogie
Blazin Hot Suntan

LHT Playin Checkers "Battleship"

SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae"
Hawks & Ruffles "Hawk"
Pepto Long Stockings
Daisy

RCA Dirifting Sage

First Dash Diva

Meyered in Cash "Millie"
Judges Fast Money
Stylish Metal

Feisty Seis

Owatta Zippity DoDa
Ima Jet Setter "Mia"

FR Judge My Chips

PG Flyin Ta Fame

BSR Cashndash Biankus
"Fern"

Cougars First Request "Peaches"

Thee Other Bogart "Rooster"
Take the cash n dash "Seager"
Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse"
IA Buzzen Ta Fame

"Mojo"

PG Chex A Flyin

THR Buggin Da Fame
Docoleanas Figure

16.291
16.313

16.337
16.341
16.372
16.376
16.463
16.479
16.511
16.523
16.558
16.568
16.569
16.574
16.611
16.620
16.675
16.675
16.798
16.806

16.863
16.916
16.952
16.965
16.995
17.039
17.041
17.079

0

0

158.11 0
145.45 11
126.48 0
94.86 10
63.24 9
44.26 8
7

6

0

0

0

5

4

3

0

2

1

1

130.23 0
119.78 11
104.15 10
78.12 9
52.07 0
36.45 8
7

6



Molly Miller

Nicholas Murray-Gordon
Andrea Correa

Sarah Flansburg
Sydney Nedrow
Courtney Marganelli
Haylee Skipper
Haylee Skipper
Shannon Walker
Holli Perkins

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Bobbi Hamilton
Brandon Hull

Nicholas Murray-Gordon
Judy Hess

Travis Beal
Garland Burdock
Vanda Chess
Madison Vaughan
Tana Riley

Joan Cooper
Jordan Bailey
Kamy Dacus
Elayna Hagen
Viki Friedrich

Liz Willis

Taylor Swanson
Mazy Kendall
Stacey Hardin

Dirt N My Skirt

Dashin for Dynamite
Colorado

Ivy

"Sister"

R Jamica Jo

She's Wild Enough
Skhighbrowcash

MR Bold "Rocky"

Our Tru Design
Winchester

XXX Hoolah Hancock
LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye"

Mr Cinnamon Crunch

KG Chickscallmefab

PC Run Frosty Run
"Bounder"

Blazing Cake

Bugs Hayday

Making Millions "Spyder"
Winston

Streak My Judge

LL Moons Awesome Legacy
Rodies Morning Peach
Midnight Sun
Joesladyskippedabar2
Supernatural Fame
Remington Style

Eyesa Biankus Blurr

17.080

17.180
17.243
17.291
17.331
17.350
17.403
17.514
17.524
17.534
18.010
18.146
18.778

18.970
19.602
21.711
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
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Delaney Gray "Meowser" no time
Wylie McHale Judge Beda Be Hot no time



PBHA 8/24/2025

Division [

Division I

Division III

A W N =
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Name

Kaley Burdick
Jordan Bailey
Sharin Hall
Kinzie Harris
Tammy Bailey
Hannah Chalker
Vanda Chess
Shirley Cooper
Bailey Enloe

Stephanie Higgins

Jacquie Preston

Shannon Watson

Katie Hardy
Josey Howard
Chris Jerde
Jodi Kvinsland
Linda Lowe
Josey Howard

Riley Barrett
Jill Schrader
Kristina Hollatz
Violet Ratkie
Jessica Gilbert
Mandee Dudley
Josie Fuccillo

HorseName

Cinchyawazup

Honor Thy Judge
Nonstop Lane Ta Fame
Leader for Cash

PC Mari This Judge
THR Smoken Byby kiss
Look of Dryfire
COUNT N ON PROFIT
TS Fairest of All

PC Mulberry Sun
Sassys Lil Chick

Oh My Great Advice
Firewaters Escort
Twisted Derbys Judge
HesAFirstDownFrench
Kings Derby Chick
Honor Lottie's Dream
Moon The Judge

Dats a Kipa Frenchman
RT Goalies Advice
Ruby's Red Judge
Favorite Cowgirl
Cowboy Swagger

Geee Six

"Sparkles"

RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA

Time Winnings
14.833 63.51
14.856 57.14
15.025 48.67
15.041 42.32
15.060
15.087
15.168
15.184
15.195
15.261
15.289
15.373 56.18
15.458 50.54
15.552 43.06
15.609 37.44
15.610
15.615
15.724
15.851 48.85
15.916 43.95
15.948 37.44
15.976 32.56
16.013
16.021
16.046



Division IV

Division V

AW N =

AW N —

Jodi Kvinsland

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker

Mitzi Frick
Amber Philipsen
Shannon Watson
Mandy Lee
Kathi Dahlstrom
Charity Dixon
Haylee Skipper

Dianne Ryan
Nicole Slusher
Cheryl Beleau
Elayna Hagen
Kendra McDowell
Sydnie Linarez

Julie Yoney
Andrea Correa
Brooke Burnham
Violet Ratkie
Shannon Walker

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker

Kimberly Docherty
Jordan Bailey
Vanda Chess
Elayna Hagen

Runnin Down First

Sugar Dash Express

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"
Shez on Crown

Dats Cartel Cash

Gold Sugar N Spice

Kaida

StreaknFame

Blazin Hot Suntan

Hawks & Ruffles "Hawk"
Pepto Long Stockings
Stylish Metal

Feisty Seis

"Blondie"

Thee Other Bogart "Rooster"

IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Colorado

THR Buggin Da Fame
Docoleanas Figure
MR Bold "Rocky"
Winchester
Onehailofasmartchic
Streak My Judge
Blazing Cake

Rodies Morning Peach

16.066
16.127
16.137
16.138
16.141
16.147
16.149
16.263
16.313

16.372
16.376
16.568
16.569
16.717
16.832

16.965
17.014
17.041
17.079
17.524
18.010
18.355
no time
no time
no time

41.53
37.36
31.82
27.67

34.20
30.76
26.21
22.79



PBHA 8/23/2025 RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA
Medals

Name HorseName Time Winnings |Points
Qualifing time 17.333 Too Fast
Stephanie Middleton "Reluctant" 16.269
Payton Werth "Spade" 16.958
Nicole Slusher Boom hold that Kiss 16.961
Andrea Correa Colorado 17.243
Sarah Flansburg Ivy 17.291

Division 6
Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo 17.350]  33.60 6
Paige Saarela "Sky" 17.599] 22.40 5
Helene Floyd Baloo 17.811

Division 7
Samantha Schrotke Uni 17.953 29.40 6
Cameron Hamblin finallygotmyperks 18.229 19.60 5

Division 9
Skyee Vessey "Roxy" 18.859] 21.00 6
Nicholas Murray-Gordon |Mr Cinnamon Crunch 18.970 14.00 5
Madi Hunter Walking Tall Dude "Dallas" 19.260 4
Alyssa Schaefer Lucky Jac of Diamonds 20.113 0
Cassie Ward "Dutton" 20.806 3
Laura Floyd NU GUNPOWDER N CHEX 21.149 0
Kyleah Carl "Shot" 21.731 2
Madi Hunter Blue Rey 22.237 1
Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" no time
Nicole Slusher HXIffywood no time




Division [

Division I

Division II1

Division IV

Division V

PBHA 8/23/2025

Name

Josie Fuccillo
Charlee Hoge
Charlee Hoge

Kinzie Harris
Ashley Waterman
Violet Ratkie
Josie Fuccillo
Payton Lamping
Brystal Gross
Mandy Lee

Kendra McDowell
Cooper Zelis

Brooke Burnham
Violet Ratkie
Sage Teitzel

Sydney Nedrow
Payton Werth
Sophia Abbarno
Samantha Schrotke
Skyee Vessey
Travis Beal
Delaney Gray

RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA

HorseName

RNR Ultimate Hayday
SonOfAWhizkey
Kid Wayne

Leader for Cash

Ima Jet Setter "Mia"
Favorite Cowgirl
"Sparkles"

"Freckles"

Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar
Gold Sugar N Spice

"Blondie"
Owatta Zippity DoDa

THR Buggin Da Fame
Docoleanas Figure

Chics Wranglers

"Sister"

"Spade"

"Nugget"

Uni

"Roxy"

PC Run Frosty Run

"Meowser"

Time

15.242
15.523
15.602

15.908
15.959
15.976
16.046
16.082
16.094
16.147

16.548
16.574

17.041
17.079
17.114

17.331
17.397
17.398
17.867
20.836
21.711
no time

Winnings

24.03
16.01

21.26
14.16

18.49
12.31

15.71
10.47

12.94
8.62

Points
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Division I

Division I

Division IIT

PBHA 8/23/2025

Name

Sharin Hall
Tammy Bailey
Heather Hoge
Viki Friedrich
Vanda Chess
Shirley Cooper
Stephanie Higgins
Melanie Nevares
Bobbi Hamilton

Chris Jerde
Jodi Kvinsland
Linda Lowe

Jill Schrader
Kristina Hollatz
Jessica Gilbert
Mandee Dudley

Jodi Kvinsland
Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Mitzi Frick

Kathi Dahlstrom
Charity Dixon
Stephanie Middleton
Jacinda Felton

RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA

Winnings

HorseName

Nonstop Lane Ta Fame
PC Mari This Judge
KM Locked N Loaded
Moonlight Lane

Look of Dryfire
COUNT N ON PROFIT
PC Mulberry Sun

TECHNICOLOUR FLAME

Rallee For Victory

HesAFirstDownFrench
Kings Derby Chick
Honor Lottie's Dream
RT Goalies Advice
Ruby's Red Judge
Cowboy Swagger

Geee Six

Runnin Down First
Sugar Dash Express

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"

Kaida
StreaknFame
"Reluctant"

imafrenchmansbogie

Time

15.025
15.060
15.098
15.167
15.168
15.184
15.261
15.442
15.518

15.609
15.610
15.615
15.916
15.948
16.013
16.021

16.066
16.127
16.137
16.149
16.263
16.269
16.291

24.03
21.02
15.01

21.26
18.59
13.28

18.48
16.17
11.55
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Division IV

Division V

Tricia Seversike

2 Julie Yoney

1 Alisa Cissell
2 Shannon Walker
3 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker
Bobbi Hamilton
Viki Friedrich
Joan Cooper
Vanda Chess

RCA Drifting Sage

IA Buzzen Ta Fame

PG Chex A Flyin

MR Bold "Rocky"
Winchester

XXX Hoolah Hancock
Midnight Sun
Winston

Blazing Cake

16.479

16.965

17.039
17.524
18.010
18.146
no time
no time
no time

17.67

12.95
11.31
8.08
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PBHA 8/24/2025  RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA

Name HorseName Time Winnings Points
Division 1
1 Scott Lamping Hotshot 39.020 3.00



PBHA 8/23/2025

Division I
1
2

Division I
1
2

Division 111
1
2

Division IV
1
2

Name

Kelly Racke

Jacquie Preston

Kendra McDowell
Teaka Dahlstrom

Teaka Dahlstrom
Liz Willis
Sophia Abbarno
Violet Ratkie

Samantha Schrotke
Kathi Dahlstrom
Payton Lamping
Briella Cantrell
Paige Saarela
Skyee Vessey
Laura Floyd

Violet Ratkie
Sydney Nedrow
Ashley Waterman

Poles
HorseName

Margarita Traveler
Sassys Lil Chick

"Blondie"
Meyered in Cash "Millie"

SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae"
Cougars First Request "Peaches"
"Nugget"

Docoleanas Figure

Uni

Kaida

"Freckles"
Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse"
"Sky"

"Roxy"

NU GUNPOWDER N CHEX
Favorite Cowgirl

"Sister"

Ima Jet Setter "Mia"

RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA

Time

21.998
22.964

23.259
23.418

24.578
24.808
24.888
24.923

25.016
25.075
25.180
25.210
27.675
28.044
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings Points

22.68
15.12

20.41
13.61

17.39
11.59

15.12
10.08
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